Student wise Course Learning Outcome (CLO) Attainment

Program : Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical

Program Batch : 23EL

Semester : Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th)

Faculty : Faculty of Electrical Electronic & Computer Engineering

PS-106 - PAKISTAN STUDIES , PS 22EL, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Khamees Ali

Registration No.
22-20EL136

22-21EL018
22-21EL062
22-21EL064
22-21EL066
22-21EL069
22-21EL110
22-21EL114
22-21EL116
22-21EL119
22EL001
22EL002
22EL004
22EL005
22EL007
22EL008
22EL009
22EL010
22EL011
22EL012

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Aqib Ali

Satidan Singh
Abdul Rahman
Rameez Ahmed
Majid Ali

Zohaib Ali
Samiullah

Abdul Qadeer Khatti
Basim

Syed Abdul Moiz
Hamza Ali

Ahmed Ali

Din Muhammad
Vishal Kumar

Abdul Majeed

Awais Ahmed

Sayed Hidayatullah Shah
Shameer

Abdul Wajid

Ameen Rahman

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com
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CLO-2
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Registration No.
22EL013

22E1014
22EL015
22EL016
22EL017
22EL019
22EL020
22EL021
22EL022
22EL023
22EL024
22EL025
22EL026
22EL027
22EL028
22EL029
22EL030
22EL031
22EL032
22EL033
22EL034
22EL035
22EL036
22EL037
22EL038
22EL039
22EL040

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Aziz Rahman

Asad Ali
Muhammad Hussain
Areej Pervez

Ubaid

Alisha

Tarteela

Muhammad Khuzema Shahid

Muhammad Hussain Rao

Abdullah Khan Zai
Muhammad Usman
Moiz Qadir Memon
Ishfaque Ahmed
Jameela Parveen
Peer Anique Rafique
Vachan

Jamshed Ali

Abrar Ul Rehman
Tania Kumari
Samiullah

Raheel Mangi
Muhammad Saad
Furgan

Maaz Ramdan
Muhammad Talha Aziz
Bhounroo

Danyal Saeed

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com
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Registration No. Name CLO-1 CLO-2

22EL041 Muhammad Hassaan 0 0
22E1.042 Amrat 0 0
22EL043 Farhan Ali 0 0
22EL044 Qaswa Tul Nisa 0 0
22EL045 Muhammad Aaqib 0 0
22EL046 Muhammad Asim 0 0
22EL047 Tufail Ahmed 0 0
22E1048 Mahadev 0 0
22E1049 Kamal 0 0
22EL050 Jawed Ali 0 0
22EL051 Bharti 0 0
22E1052 Lucky 0 0
22EL054 Muhammad Asim 0 0
22EL055 Inshra 0 0
22EL056 Muntizar Mehdi 0 0
22EL057 Yasir Abbas 0 0
22EL058 Farooq Ahmed 0 0
22EL059 Majid Ali 0 0
22EL060 Aasim 0 0
22EL061 Raheem Bux 0 0
22EL062 Ghulam Sarwar 0 0
22EL063 Shahriyar Asif 0 0
22EL064 Bilawal 0 0
22EL065 Adnan Illahi 0 0
22EL066 Aaisha Zaidi 0 0
22EL067 Samar Raza 0 0
22E1.068 Zohaib Ahmed 0 0

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com Page 3/22



Registration No. Name CLO-1 CLO-2

22EL069 Hammad Hassan 0 0
22EL070 Nida Fatima 0 0
22EL071 Aamna Baloch 0 0
22EL072 Nasreen 0 0
22EL073 Kashif Rehman 0 0
22EL074 Warda Zainab 0 0
22EL075 Areeba 0 0
22EL076 Hira Memon 0 0
22EL077 Ghulam Taha 0 0
22E1078 Ahmed Hussain 0 0
22EL079 Maha Gul 0 0
22EL101 Mahnoor Memon 0 0
22EL102 Ahad Ali 0 0
22EL103 Aasim Nisar 0 0
22EL109 Muhammad Anus 0 0
22EL112 Yar Muhammad Mughal 0 0
22EL113 Ghous Bux Memon 0 0
23-22EL006 Sanaullah 0 0
23-22EL053 Zulgarnain 0 0
23-22EL105 Hamza Hussain 0 0
23-22EL110 Sheeraz Ali 0 0

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com Page 4/22



EL-122 - Electrical Network Analysis , ENA 22EL Pr, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Tarique Mushtaque

Koondhar
Registration No.

------ All CLOs were met.

CLO 4

MTH-112 - Linear Algebra and Analytical Geometry , LAAG 22EL , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Shafqat

Chandio

Registration No.
22-20EL136

22-21EL049
22-21EL062
22-21EL066
22-21EL110
22-21EL114
22EL004
22EL008
22EL013
22EL025
22EL029
22EL036
22EL046
22EL065
22EL067
22EL072
22EL074
22EL075
22EL076
22EL101
22EL102

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name
Aqgib Ali

Muhammad Ibrahim

Abdul Rahman
Majid Ali

Samiullah

Abdul Qadeer Khatti

Din Muhammad
Awais Ahmed
Aziz Rahman
Moiz Qadir Memon
Vachan

Furgan
Muhammad Asim
Adnan Illahi
Samar Raza
Nasreen

Warda Zainab
Areeba

Hira Memon
Mahnoor Memon

Ahad Ali

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1
32.50

10.00
72.50
40.00
20.00
25.00
47.50
40.00
22.50
65.00
57.50
65.00
40.00
45.00
37.50
50.00
42.50
30.00
30.00
42.50
10.00

CLO2
24.00

0
42.00
24.00

6.00
10.00
26.00
40.00
30.00
44.00
38.00

2.00
54.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
12.00
20.00
60.00

CLO3
50.00

0
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
90.00

100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
80.00
50.00
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Registration No.
22EL113

23-22EL006
23-22EL053
23-22EL105
23-22EL110

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Ghous Bux Memon
Sanaullah
Zulgarnain

Hamza Hussain

Sheeraz Ali

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1
30.00

32.50
32.50
12.50
30.00

CLO2
26.00

16.00
34.00
10.00
20.00

CLO3
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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EL-122 - Electrical Network Analysis , ENA 22EL Th, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Zubair Ahmed Memon

Registration No.

21EL064
21EL116
22- 21EL062
22-20EL108
22-20EL136
22-21EL018
22-21EL030
22-21EL049
22-21EL064
22-21EL066
22-21EL069
22-21EL108
22-21EL110
22-21EL114
22-21EL116
22-21EL119
22-21EL123
22EL001
22EL002
22EL004
22EL005
22EL008
22EL009
22EL013
22EL014
22EL023

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Rameez Ahmed
Basim

Abdul Rahman
Muhammad Shazil Khan
Aqib Ali

Satidan Singh

Amar Lal
Muhammad Ibrahim
Rameez Ahmed
Majid Ali

Zohaib Ali

Uzaif Ali Solangi
Samiullah

Abdul Qadeer Khatti
Basim

Syed Abdul Moiz
Amaan Wajid Sheikh
Hamza Ali

Ahmed Ali

Din Muhammad
Vishal Kumar

Awais Ahmed

Sayed Hidayatullah Shah
Aziz Rahman

Asad Ali

Abdullah Khan Zai

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

Clo1
0

0
61.33

34.00
47.33
72.00
80.67
84.67
60.67
56.00
42.00
56.00
42.00
49.33
58.67
55.33
77.33
76.00
70.00
82.67
40.67
66.67
44.00
67.33
92.67

CLO 2

CLO 3

50.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
65.00
90.00
75.00
90.00
55.00
60.00
50.00
85.00
85.00
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Registration No. Name ClOo1 CLO 2 CLO3

22EL025 Moiz Qadir Memon 50.00 43.33 80.00
22EL026 Ishfaque Ahmed 44.00 30.00 70.00
22EL029 Vachan 52.00 26.67 85.00
22EL035 Muhammad Saad 74.67 43.33 80.00
22EL036 Furgan 54.00 36.67 55.00
22EL040 Danyal Saeed 73.33 40.00 85.00
22EL041 Muhammad Hassaan 74.00 33.33 80.00
22EL042 Amrat 78.00 43.33 50.00
22EL043 Farhan Ali 48.67 53.33 90.00
22FE1044 Qaswa Tul Nisa 69.33 36.67 80.00
22EL046 Muhammad Asim 48.67 36.67 30.00
22EL048 Mahadev 81.33 43.33 30.00
22EL049 Kamal 54.00 13.33 30.00
22EL050 Jawed Ali 72.00 43.33 85.00
22EL052 Lucky 68.67 33.33 70.00
22EL054 Muhammad Asim 54.67 46.67 80.00
22EL058 Farooq Ahmed 55.33 46.67 40.00
22EL059 Majid Ali 48.67 40.00 40.00
22EL060 Aasim 66.67 33.33 80.00
22EL062 Ghulam Sarwar 68.67 43.33 55.00
22EL065 Adnan Illahi 64.67 33.33 85.00
22EL066 Aaisha Zaidi 78.67 36.67 30.00
22EL067 Samar Raza 54.67 6.67 20.00
22EL068 Zohaib Ahmed 76.67 36.67 75.00
22EL069 Hammad Hassan 62.67 40.00 50.00
22EL070 Nida Fatima 74.67 43.33 45.00
22EL071 Aamna Baloch 79.33 33.33 80.00

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com Page 8/22



Registration No.
22EL072

22EL073
22EL074
22EL075
22EL076
22ELO077
22EL102
22EL103
22EL109
22EL112
22EL113
23-22EL006
23-22EL053
23-22EL105
23-22EL110

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Nasreen

Kashif Rehman
Warda Zainab
Areeba

Hira Memon
Ghulam Taha
Ahad Ali

Aasim Nisar
Muhammad Anus
Yar Muhammad Mughal
Ghous Bux Memon
Sanaullah
Zulgarnain

Hamza Hussain

Sheeraz Ali

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

Clo1
45.33

38.00
87.33
50.00
42.00
73.33
51.33
75.33
46.00
62.67
46.00
36.00
64.67
42.00
46.00

CLO 2
13.33

46.67
13.33
26.67
33.33
20.00
40.00
26.67
40.00
20.00
13.33
43.33
20.00

CLO 3
20.00

65.00
45.00
50.00
75.00
30.00
75.00
40.00
60.00
30.00
20.00
55.00
30.00

Page 9/22



ENG-102 - Communication Skills , CSK 22EL , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Zakaullah korejo

Registration No.
21EL110

22-20EL136
22-21EL062
22-21EL110
22EL039

22EL062

23-22EL006
23-22EL053
23-22EL105

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Samiullah

Aqib Ali

Abdul Rahman
Samiullah
Bhounroo
Ghulam Sarwar
Sanaullah
Zulgarnain

Hamza Hussain

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1
0

73.33

0

0
73.33
86.67
46.67
93.33
86.67

CLO2

40.00
20.00
20.00
48.33
43.33
43.33
45.00
47.50
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CE-118 - Applied Mechanics , Applied Mechanics 22EL TH , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Zaid Khan

Registration No.
22-20EL108

22-20EL136
22-21EL018
22-21EL049
22-21EL066
22-21EL069
22-21EL108
22-21EL110
22-21EL116
22-21EL119
22EL008
22EL028
22EL029
22EL038
22EL046
22EL047
22EL063
22EL073
22EL074
22EL078
22EL109
22EL113
23-22EL053
23-22EL105
23-22EL110

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Muhammad Shazil Khan
Aqib Ali

Satidan Singh
Muhammad Ibrahim
Majid Ali

Zohaib Ali

Uzaif Ali Solangi
Samiullah

Basim

Syed Abdul Moiz
Awais Ahmed

Peer Anique Rafique
Vachan

Muhammad Talha Aziz
Muhammad Asim
Tufail Ahmed
Shahriyar Asif
Kashif Rehman
Warda Zainab
Ahmed Hussain
Muhammad Anus
Ghous Bux Memon
Zulgarnain

Hamza Hussain

Sheeraz Ali

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1
24.00

28.00
46.00
58.00
38.00
30.00
16.00
58.00
28.00
12.00
48.00
0
24.00

30.00

32.00
68.00

38.00
36.00
78.00
26.00
20.00

CLO2
0

0
36.00
6.00
32.00
20.00

42.00
6.00
6.00

24.00

16.00

30.00

32.00

42.00
42.00
22.00
38.00
16.00
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CE-118 - Applied Mechanics , Applied Mechanics 22EL PR, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Zaid Khan

Registration No.

22-20EL108
22-20EL136
22-21EL018
22-21EL030
22-21EL049
22-21EL069
22-21EL108
22-21EL110
22-21EL114
22-21EL119
22-21EL123
22EL028
22EL029
22EL038
22EL047
22EL063
22EL073
22EL078
23-22EL110

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

Name

Muhammad Shazil Khan
Aqib Ali

Satidan Singh

Amar Lal

Muhammad Ibrahim
Zohaib Ali

Uzaif Ali Solangi
Samiullah

Abdul Qadeer Khatti
Syed Abdul Moiz
Amaan Wajid Sheikh
Peer Anique Rafique
Vachan

Muhammad Talha Aziz
Tufail Ahmed
Shahriyar Asif

Kashif Rehman

Ahmed Hussain

Sheeraz Ali

CLO3

8.00
4.00

18.00

6.00
4.00
2.00
8.00
4.00

16.00

6.00
0

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
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IS-111 - ISLAMIC STUDIES , IS 22EL , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Shoaib Ahmed Kalhoro

Registration No.

21EL064
21EL069
22-20EL108
22-20EL136
22-21EL030
22-21EL062
22-21EL069
22-21EL108
22-21EL110
22-21EL114
22-21EL116
22-21EL119
22-21EL123
22EL028
22EL038
22EL046
22EL047
22EL063
22EL073
22EL078
22EL102
23-22EL006
23-22EL110

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Rameez Ahmed

Zohaib Ali

Muhammad Shazil Khan

Aqib Ali

Amar Lal

Abdul Rahman
Zohaib Ali

Uzaif Ali Solangi
Samiullah

Abdul Qadeer Khatti
Basim

Syed Abdul Moiz
Amaan Wajid Sheikh
Peer Anique Rafique
Muhammad Talha Aziz
Muhammad Asim
Tufail Ahmed
Shahriyar Asif
Kashif Rehman
Ahmed Hussain
Ahad Ali

Sanaullah

Sheeraz Ali

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1

0

O O O O O o o o o o

20.00

CLO-2

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

16.00

20.00
32.00
8.00
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EL-127 - Engineering Drawing , EDR 22EL , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Muhammad Talha Qureshi

Registration No. Name CLO-1 CLO-2 CLO-3
22-21EL116 Basim 0 0 0
23-22EL006 Sanaullah 5.71 0 5.00

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com Page 14/22



CS-104 - Introduction to Computing and Programming , ICP Th 23EL , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50%,

Sughand Mallah
Registration No. Name
23EL012 Muhammad Bilal Ahmed
23EL034 Gul Hassan
23EL110 Kamran
23EL112 Muhammad Waris

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1
23.33

70.00
53.33
53.33

CLO-2
30.00

45.00
45.00
45.00
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CS-104 - Introduction to Computing and Programming , ICP 23EL Pr, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% ,
Sughand Mallah

Registration No.

Name CLO-3
------ All CLOs were met. ------

ENG-101 - Functional English , FE 23EL A, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Muzamil Shah

Registration No. Name CLO-1 CLO-2
23EL041 Lugman Ali 30.00 0
23EL047 Muhammad Sarfaraz Habib 50.00 22.50
23EL063 Abdullah Manzoor 30.00 0
23EL075 Yaseen Ali 48.33 52.50

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com Page 16/22



EL-111 - Electrical Workshop Practice , EWP 23EL, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Tarique Mushtaque

Koondhar
Registration No.
23EL051

23EL060
23EL064
23EL068

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Muhammad Chuttal
Muhammad Akram
Hasnain Raza

Suhaib Munir

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1
50.00

30.00
50.00
0

CLO2
46.67

33.33
46.67
16.67

CLO3
60.00

50.00
60.00
50.00

Page 17/22



EL-112 - Applied Physics , A Ph Pr 23EL, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Fazul Muhammad

Registration No.

------ All CLOs were met.

CLO3

EL-113 - Linear Circuit Analysis , LCA (Pr) EL-113-Spring 2023, 1st Sem, 23EL , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI:

50% , Sheeraz Ali Ali
Registration No.

------ All CLOs were met.

CLO4

MTH-102 - Applied Calculus , MTH-102 - Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) 23EL , Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th,

& 8th) , KPI: 50% , Sadam Ali

Registration No.
23EL009

23EL012
23EL024
23EL032
23EL034
23EL040
23EL041
23EL044
23EL047
23EL050
23EL060
23EL062
23EL063
23EL065
23EL067
23EL068
23EL070

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name
Ayaz Ali

Muhammad Bilal Ahmed
Aaqgib Ali

Ousha

Gul Hassan

Tabeeb

Lugman Ali

Usama

Muhammad Sarfaraz Habib
Muhammad Yaseen
Muhammad Akram
Amjad Ali

Abdullah Manzoor

Ans Ali Jamali

Dodo

Suhaib Munir

Riaz Ali

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1
69.52

34.29
82.86
84.76
79.05

0

0
73.33
75.24
86.67
75.24
77.14

60.00
56.19
53.33
79.05

CLO-2
33.33

16.67
66.67
46.67
33.33
0
0
40.00

33.33

40.00

66.67

20.00
23.33

40.00

CLO-3
69.50
15.00
45.50
45.00
70.00

0

0
56.00
15.00
73.00
52.00
38.00

32.50
25.50
15.00
62.50
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Registration No.
23EL073

23EL074
23EL075
23EL077
23EL078
23EL079
23EL081
23EL082
23EL089
23EL110
23EL112
23EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name
Abdullah

Nabeel Ahmed
Yaseen Ali

Abdullah

Ali Azan

Mubashir Abbas
Abhay Oad

Ali Raza
Muhammad Hussain
Kamran

Muhammad Waris

Ghous Bakhsh Maro

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1
80.95

51.43
49.52
73.33
63.81
60.00
82.86

60.00
38.10
41.90
49.52

CLO-2
43.33

16.67
20.00
53.33
46.67
46.67
40.00

46.67
20.00
30.00
26.67

CLO-3
56.00

25.50
25.50
41.50
66.00
56.50
38.00

56.00
15.00
29.00
36.00

Page 19/22



EL-113 - Linear Circuit Analysis , LCA 23EL Th, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Dr. Abdul Hakeem Memon

Registration No.
23EL009

23EL012
23EL032
23EL034
23EL040
23EL044
23EL050
23EL060
23EL062
23EL064
23EL065
23EL067
23EL068
23EL070
23EL073
23EL074
23EL075
23EL077
23EL078
23EL082
23EL085
23EL089
23EL108
23EL110
23EL112
23EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name
Ayaz Ali

Muhammad Bilal Ahmed

Ousha

Gul Hassan
Tabeeb

Usama
Muhammad Yaseen
Muhammad Akram
Amjad Ali

Hasnain Raza

Ans Ali Jamali
Dodo

Suhaib Munir

Riaz Ali

Abdullah

Nabeel Ahmed
Yaseen Ali
Abdullah

Ali Azan

Ali Raza

Murk

Muhammad Hussain
Sudais Ahmed
Kamran
Muhammad Waris

Ghous Bakhsh Maro

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

Clo1
48.89

20.00
57.78
25.56
0
51.11
43.33
16.67
44.44
37.78
28.89
30.00
22.22
55.56
18.89
34.44
30.00
44.44
37.78

47.78
28.89
47.78
20.00
25.56
26.67

CLO 2
60.00

28.00
46.00
34.00
0
36.00
44.00
22.00
38.00
42.00
22.00
20.00

46.00
40.00
30.00
22.00
34.00
34.00

70.00
28.00
58.00
20.00
26.00
40.00

CLO 3
90.00

35.00
45.00
35.00
0
45.00
75.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
45.00
45.00

75.00
45.00
45.00
75.00
70.00
40.00
0
95.00
45.00
55.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
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EL-112 - Applied Physics , Applied Physics 23EL A& B, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Zohaib Ali Leghari

Registration No.
23EL012

23EL024
23EL030
23EL032
23EL044
23EL047
23EL051
23EL060
23EL062
23EL064
23EL065
23EL067
23EL068
23EL073
23EL074
23EL075
23EL078
23EL081
23EL089
23EL110
23EL112
23EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name
Muhammad Bilal Ahmed

Aaqib Ali
Muhammad Hammad
Ousha

Usama

Muhammad Sarfaraz Habib

Muhammad Chuttal
Muhammad Akram
Amjad Ali

Hasnain Raza

Ans Ali Jamali

Dodo

Suhaib Munir
Abdullah

Nabeel Ahmed
Yaseen Ali

Ali Azan

Abhay Oad
Muhammad Hussain
Kamran
Muhammad Waris

Ghous Bakhsh Maro
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CLO1
26.00

48.00
42.00
48.00
26.00
52.00
34.00
18.00
18.00
4.00
8.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
26.00
38.00
22.00
80.00
46.00
32.00
34.00
16.00

CLO2
41.43

70.00
74.29
72.86
30.00
0
32.86
15.71
17.14
18.57
5.71
20.00

35.71
30.00
20.00
35.71
48.57
42.86
18.57
20.00
18.57
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ENG-101 - Functional English , FE 23EL B, Spring 2023 (Regular 1st, 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th) , KPI: 50% , Farhat Tunio
Registration No.

Name CLO-1 CLO-2
23EL040 Tabeeb 0 0
23EL068 Suhaib Munir 18.00 32.00
23EL082 Ali Raza 0 0
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